
 

zzzzzzzzzzzz

zzzzzzzzzzzz

z 

 PRAYER   SCHEDULE 

Date             Mass        24 hrs Adoration                    location                                                   contact 

Sat.  Oct.  5   5:30 pm-   Sun.  Oct  6  5:30 pm          St. Elizabeth Ann Seton  Coral Springs    Louise  954-753=3330    
Sun. Oct.  6    5:30 pm   Mon.   Oct 7   5:30 pm       St. Louis  Pinecrest                                 Kristin 786-338-0145                               
Mon. Oct. 7   6:00 pm -  Tue.  Oct  8    6 :00 pm      Nativity  Hollywood                                Ronnie   954-494-1809                                                           
Tue.   Oct. 8   6:00  pm   Wed  Oct. 9   6:00 pm        Bonaventure  Davie                                Donna 954-296-9507                               
Wed. Oct.  9   6:00pm -  Thu. Oct 10    6 :00 pm      St. Gabriel  Pompano                     Mari Helen 954-592=7483                       
Thu.  Oct 10   6:00 pm - Fri.  Oct 11     6:00pm         St. Pius X  Ft. Lauderdale                     Dolores 954-684-6708 

    Congress Closing Mass  Fr Oct 11   6:00 PM  St. PIUS  X       

cant  attend but  want to join us spiritually ?  please register your hour  Mayr Ann @ 954 263-5428- 

 

 

 

 

SIGN UP  FOR 

YOUR HOUR 

FSAT OCT 5 thru FRI )CT 11 

3rd annual EUCHARISTIC ROSARY CONGRESS Archdiocese of Miami-

COLUMBIETTES  invite you to participate  
  

Sat.Oct 5—Fri. Oct 11 
7 straight days  24 hrs in 6 parishes        

mass  24 hr of adoration  & rosary 

prayed aloud hourly .  

All rosaries  will be offered in union with the congress-

es  in 23 dioceses to defeat abortion  from being       

enthroned in any state  constitution & for our nation 

 

 

Please bring 

family/friends to  

storm heaven 

with prayer ! 


